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Item # HS17, (HS17) High-Speed Steel Drill Bit
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17/64" High Speed Steel Drills

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

Category Number
UPC Code

Price per Quantity
Sort

Style/Type
Material

Size

Split Point

Packaging Specifications

Unit Quantity
Carton Quantity

Unit (UM)

6350

781002293170

3345

Bulk

Steel

17/64 in.

135°

12

12

Each

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

23241634


http://catalog.lhdottie.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

